Contact-Type Smart Sensor (Communications Type)
E9NC-T
NEW
New Type
with
Communications
Handles Diverse
Measurement Appl icat ions

Hybrid
Output
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads (Connection Cable between Preamplifier and Amplifier Unit is not provided with the Sensor Head. Be sure to have the Connection Cable ready when using the Sensor.)
Amplifier Units
Straight Type E9NC-TH5S 2M
E9NC-TH5L 2M
E9NC-TH5SF 2M
E9NC-TH5LF 2M
E9NC-TH12S 2M
E9NC-TH12L 2M
E9NC-TH12SF 2M
E9NC-TH12LF 2M
0.1 μm
5 mm
82.8
82.7
82.7
82.8
109.7
109.7
109.6
109.6
8 dia.
12 mm
1 μm
Type Appearance (Head size) ModelPrecisionResolution
Measuring range
(Moving range)
Type
ON/OFF
Output Type
Communications
Type
1 input
+
2 outputs E9NC-TA21 2M E9NC-TA51 2M
E9NC-TA0
Inputs/outputs Model
PNP outputNPN output
Connection Cable between Preamplifier and Amplifier Unit